2 MAKING MACHINES GO AND PROBLEMS GO AWAY®
Engineering and Application Expertise
Oilgear’s engineering capabilities are second to none. Our application and field engineers are factory-trained and have spent
years, often decades, working in the market segments they service. Every Oilgear engineer brings this personal experience to the
meeting table, plus the collective knowledge gained from Oilgear’s more than 100 years of servicing the general industry with
innovative fluid power solutions.
OILGEAR
TRAVERSE CITY, MI USA

FRAME SIZE
*  PVWJ offers 2 LS setting ranges.  One option offers a 100-200 psi range, and the other offers a 225-350 PSI range.
PVWJ    |    MODEL ORDERING INFORMATION
6 MAKING MACHINES GO AND PROBLEMS GO AWAY®
For non-standard requests, please contact technical sales.
Subject to change without notice.
011 10.8 cc/rev (0.66 cipr)
014 14.1 cc/rev (0.86 cipr)
022 22.1 cc/rev (1.35 cipr)
A1 Current for all displacements
U SAE Connections & Mounting
V Viton (Standard)
P EPR
Buna Nitrile
L Left Hand (CCW)
R Right Hand (CW)
A SAE Straight Port
4 = DESIGN SERIES MODIFIER
5 = SEALS
6 = ROTATION
8 = CONNECTION TYPE
2 = UNIT TYPE
A FRAME
B FRAME
C FRAME
3 = DESIGN SERIES
025 25.4 cc/rev (1.55 cipr)
034 33.8 cc/rev (2.06 cipr)
046 46.4 cc/rev (2.83 cipr)
064 63.6 cc/rev (3.88 cipr)
076 76.5 cc/rev (4.67 cipr)
098 98.3 cc/rev (6.00 cipr)
130.2 cc/rev (7.94 cipr)130
B
F SAE Flange
M Manual Stroking
P Pressure Compensating
10 = CONTROL TYPE
Y .75" Keyed
S SAE A Spline
C SAE B Spline
SAE B Spline
SAE B Spline
--- ---
.875" Keyed 1.25" Keyed
SAE C Spline
SAE C SplineD* SAE A Spline
9 = SHAFT TYPE
PVWJ-011
PVWJ-014
PVWJ-022
PVWJ-025
PVWJ-034
PVWJ-046
PVWJ-064
PVWJ-076
PVWJ-098
PVWJ-130
Shaft
Code
* D shafts are “industrial” versions of S shafts
NN No Volume Stop
SN Adjustable Maximum Volume Stop
Blank unless required option
Requires AN Adapter
05 8 ml/rev. (0.488 cipr)
07 11 ml/rev. (0.671 cipr)
10 16 ml/rev. (0.976 cipr)
14 23 ml/rev. (1.404 cipr)
20 33 ml/rev. (2.014 cipr)
Assigned by factory if necessary
15 = SPECIAL PUMP MOD
12 = VOLUME STOPS